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Index: W-98642
EAN: 5902273409090

Technical data

Page1of1

All rights reserved.

quantity per package:
color:

voltage:

rated current:

line frequency:
max. power:
number of sockets:
socket type:

plug type:

wire:

IP:

certificates:

PJ-PRO/Z/S/40M/3X1,5/

HO5RR-F

Single-socket rubber workshop exten-

sion cord

230V 16A 50Hz

1PNy
o

»

q3

red
230V
16A
50Hz
4000W
1

2p+E
2p+E
HO5RR-F, 3x1,5mm2, 40m
44

CE

HEADQUARTERS: PLASTROL Sp.zo.o.
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